STAZIONE DEPOSITO BAGAGLI| 6.43| 7.13] 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.13] 9.43| 10.13| 10.44| 11.15| 11.46| 12.17| 12.49| 13.21] 13.52| 14.24]| 14.55| 15.26| 15.57| 16.28| 16.59| 17.32| 18.05| 18.39| 19.15| 19.47| 20.20| 21.00| 21.40| 22.15
STAZIONE SCALETTE 6.43| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14) 8.44| 9.14| 9.44] 10.14| 10.45| 11.16| 11.47| 12.18| 12.50| 13.22| 13.53| 14.25| 14.56| 15.27| 15.58| 16.29| 17.00| 17.33| 18.06| 18.40| 19.16| 19.48| 20.21| 21.01] 21.41| 22.16
SCALA 6.44| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.15] 9.45| 10.15| 10.46| 11.17| 11.48| 12.19| 12.51| 13.23| 13.54| 14.26| 14.57| 15.28| 16.00| 16.31] 17.02| 17.35| 18.08| 18.42| 19.18] 19.50] 20.23| 21.03| 21.43| 22.18
FRATELLI ROSSELLI 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.48| 11.19| 11.50| 12.21| 12.53| 13.25| 13.56| 14.28| 14.59| 15.30| 16.01] 16.33| 17.04| 17.37| 18.10] 18.44| 19.19| 19.51| 20.24| 21.04| 21.44| 22.19
PIERLUIGI DA PALESTRINA 6.46| 7.17| 7.47| 8.18| 8.48| 9.18] 9.48| 10.18| 10.49| 11.20| 11.51] 12.22| 12.54| 13.26| 13.57| 14.29| 15.00| 15.31] 16.02| 16.34] 17.05| 17.38| 18.12| 18.46| 19.20] 19.52| 20.25| 21.05| 21.45| 22.20
SCARLATTI 6.47| 7.18| 7.48] 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49 10.19| 10.50| 11.21] 11.52| 12.23| 12.55| 13.27| 13.58| 14.30| 15.01] 15.32| 16.04| 16.36| 17.07| 17.40| 18.14| 18.48] 19.22| 19.54| 20.27| 21.07| 21.47| 22.22
MARAGLIANO SAN IACOPINO | 6.49| 7.19| 7.49] 8.21] 8.51) 9.21] 9.51] 10.21] 10.52| 11.23| 11.54| 12.25| 12.57| 13.29| 14.00| 14.32| 15.03| 15.34| 16.06| 16.38| 17.09| 17.42| 18.16| 18.50] 19.24| 19.56| 20.29| 21.09| 21.49| 22.24
MARAGLIANO 6.50| 7.21| 7.51] 8.22) 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.53| 11.24| 11.55| 12.26| 12.58| 13.30| 14.01] 14.33| 15.04| 15.35| 16.08| 16.40| 17.11] 17.44| 18.18] 18.52| 19.26| 19.58| 20.31| 21.11] 21.51| 22.26
BUSONI 6.51 7.22| 7.52| 8.24| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54] 10.24| 10.55| 11.26| 11.57] 12.28| 13.00| 13.32| 14.03| 14.35| 15.06| 15.37| 16.10| 16.41] 17.12] 17.45| 18.20] 18.54| 19.28| 20.00| 20.33| 21.13| 21.53| 22.28
BOCCHERINI 6.52| 7.23| 7.53| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25 9.55| 10.25| 10.56| 11.27| 11.58| 12.29| 13.01| 13.33| 14.04| 14.36| 15.07| 15.38| 16.11] 16.43| 17.14| 17.47| 18.22| 18.56| 19.29| 20.01| 20.34| 21.14| 21.54| 22.29
PEGOLOTTI 6.53| 7.24| 7.54| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.57| 11.28| 11.59| 12.30| 13.02| 13.34| 14.05| 14.37| 15.08| 15.39| 16.12| 16.44| 17.15| 17.48] 18.23| 18.57| 19.30] 20.02| 20.35| 21.15| 21.55| 22.30
FORLANINI 6.53| 7.25| 7.55| 8.27| 8.57| 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.58| 11.29| 12.00| 12.31| 13.03| 13.35| 14.06| 14.38| 15.09| 15.40| 16.13| 16.45| 17.16| 17.49| 18.24| 18.58| 19.31] 20.03| 20.36| 21.16| 21.56| 22.31
DE PINEDO 6.54| 7.26| 7.56| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.59| 11.30| 12.01] 12.32| 13.04| 13.36| 14.07| 14.39| 15.10| 15.41] 16.14| 16.46| 17.17| 17.50| 18.26| 19.00] 19.32| 20.04| 20.37| 21.17| 21.57| 22.32
REGINA DELLA PACE 6.55| 7.26| 7.56| 8.28| 8.58| 9.29| 9.59 10.29| 11.00| 11.31] 12.02| 12.33| 13.05| 13.37| 14.08| 14.40| 15.11] 15.42| 16.15| 16.47| 17.18| 17.51] 18.27| 19.01] 19.33] 20.05| 20.38| 21.18| 21.58| 22.33
DEL PRETE 05 6.55| 7.27| 7.57| 8.29| 8.59| 9.30| 10.00] 10.30[ 11.01] 11.32| 12.03| 12.34| 13.06| 13.38| 14.09| 14.41| 15.12 15.43| 16.16| 16.48| 17.19| 17.52| 18.27| 19.01] 19.34| 20.06| 20.39| 21.19| 21.59| 22.34
ACCADEMIA DEL CIMENTO 01 | 6.56| 7.28| 7.58| 8.30| 9.00) 9.31] 10.01] 10.31] 11.02| 11.33] 12.04| 12.35| 13.07| 13.39| 14.10| 14.42| 15.13) 15.44| 16.17| 16.49 17.20) 17.53| 18.29 19.03| 19.35| 20.07| 20.40] 21.20) 22.00| 22.35
ARTOM 6.57| 7.29| 7.59| 8.31) 9.01] 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.03| 11.34| 12.05| 12.36| 13.08| 13.40| 14.11] 14.43| 15.14| 15.45| 16.18| 16.50| 17.21] 17.54| 18.30| 19.04| 19.36| 20.08| 20.41| 21.21| 22.01| 22.36
FABIANI 6.57| 7.29| 7.59| 8.31) 9.01] 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.03| 11.34| 12.05| 12.36| 13.08| 13.40| 14.11] 14.43| 15.14| 15.45| 16.18| 16.50 17.21] 17.54| 18.30] 19.04| 19.36| 20.08| 20.41| 21.21| 22.01| 22.36
DEPOSITERIA COMUNALE 6.58| 7.30| 8.00| 8.32) 9.02| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.04| 11.35| 12.06| 12.37| 13.09| 13.41] 14.12| 14.44| 15.15] 15.46| 16.19| 16.51] 17.22| 17.55| 18.31] 19.05| 19.37| 20.09| 20.42| 21.22| 22.02| 22.37
FAMIGLIA BENINI 6.58| 7.30| 8.00| 8.32) 9.02| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.04| 11.35 12.07| 12.38| 13.10| 13.42| 14.12| 14.44| 15.15| 15.46| 16.19| 16.51] 17.23| 17.56| 18.32| 19.05| 19.37| 20.09| 20.42| 21.22| 22.02| 22.37
GORA 7.03| 7.35| 8.05| 8.37| 9.07| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.09| 11.40| 12.12| 12.43| 13.15| 13.47| 14.17| 14.49| 15.20| 15.51| 16.24| 16.56| 17.28| 18.01] 18.37| 19.10] 19.42| 20.14| 20.47| 21.27| 22.07| 22.42
PASOLINI 06 7.03| 7.35| 8.05| 8.37| 9.07| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.09| 11.40| 12.12| 12.43| 13.15| 13.47| 14.17| 14.49| 15.20| 15.51] 16.24| 16.56| 17.29| 18.02| 18.38| 19.10| 19.42| 20.14| 20.47| 21.27| 22.07| 22.42
PASOLINI 7.04| 7.36| 8.06| 8.38| 9.08| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.10| 11.41] 12.13| 12.44| 13.16| 13.48| 14.18| 14.50| 15.21] 15.52| 16.25| 16.57| 17.30] 18.03| 18.39| 19.11] 19.43| 20.15| 20.48| 21.28| 22.08| 22.43
GIUNCHI 7.05| 7.37| 8.07| 8.39| 9.09| 9.40| 10.10] 10.40{ 11.11] 11.42| 12.14| 12.45| 13.17| 13.49| 14.19| 14.51| 15.22| 15.53| 16.26| 16.58| 17.31] 18.04| 18.40| 19.12] 19.44| 20.16| 20.49| 21.29| 22.09| 22.44
SESTO FIORENTINO MILLE 04 | 7.05| 7.37| 8.07| 8.39| 9.09| 9.40) 10.10] 10.40] 11.11 11.42| 12.14| 12.45| 13.17| 13.49| 14.19| 14.51] 15.22| 15.53| 16.26| 16.58| 17.31| 18.04| 18.40| 19.12| 19.44| 20.16| 20.49| 21.29| 22.09| 22.44
SESTO FIORENTINO MILLE 7.07| 7.39] 8.09] 8.41) 9.11] 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.13| 11.44| 12.16| 12.47| 13.19| 13.51] 14.21] 14.53| 15.24| 15.55| 16.28| 17.00| 17.33| 18.06| 18.42| 19.14| 19.46| 20.18| 20.51| 21.31] 22.11| 22.46
SESTO FIORENTINO MILLE 6.13| 6.38| 7.10| 7.42) 8.13| 8.43] 9.13] 9.44| 10.15| 10.45| 11.16| 11.47| 12.19| 12.51] 13.23| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.26| 15.58| 16.30| 17.02| 17.35| 18.08| 18.44| 19.16| 19.48| 20.20| 21.00| 21.40
MILLE 01 6.13| 6.38| 7.10| 7.42) 8.13| 8.43] 9.13] 9.44| 10.15| 10.45| 11.16| 11.47| 12.19| 12.51] 13.23| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.26| 15.58| 16.30| 17.02| 17.35| 18.08| 18.44| 19.16| 19.48| 20.20| 21.00| 21.40
MILLE 03 6.14| 6.39| 7.11] 7.43| 8.14| 8.44| 9.14] 9.45/ 10.16| 10.46| 11.17| 11.48| 12.20| 12.52| 13.24| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.27| 15.59| 16.31] 17.03| 17.36| 18.09| 18.45| 19.17| 19.49| 20.21] 21.01] 21.41
SESTO FIORENTINO MILLE 05 | 6.14] 6.39| 7.11| 7.43| 8.14| 8.44) 9.14] 9.45| 10.16| 10.46| 11.17| 11.48| 12.20| 12.52| 13.24| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.27| 15.59| 16.31| 17.03| 17.36| 18.10| 18.46| 19.18| 19.50| 20.22| 21.01| 21.41
NERUDA 6.15| 6.40| 7.12| 7.44) 8.15| 8.45 9.15 9.46| 10.17| 10.47| 11.18| 11.49| 12.21| 12.53| 13.25| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.28| 16.00| 16.32| 17.04| 17.37| 18.11] 18.47| 19.19] 19.51| 20.23| 21.02| 21.42
PETROSA 6.15| 6.40| 7.12| 7.44) 8.15| 8.45] 9.15 9.46| 10.17| 10.47| 11.18| 11.49| 12.21| 12.53| 13.25| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.28| 16.00| 16.32| 17.04| 17.37| 18.11] 18.47| 19.19] 19.51| 20.23| 21.02| 21.42
CENTRO COMMERCIALE 6.16| 6.41| 7.13| 7.45| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16/ 9.47| 10.18| 10.48| 11.19| 11.50| 12.22| 12.54| 13.26| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.29| 16.01] 16.33| 17.05| 17.38| 18.12| 18.48| 19.20] 19.52| 20.24| 21.03| 21.43
FRILLI 6.17| 6.42| 7.14| 7.46| 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.48| 10.19| 10.49 11.20| 11.51| 12.23| 12.55| 13.27| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.30| 16.02| 16.34| 17.06| 17.39| 18.13| 18.49| 19.21] 19.53| 20.25| 21.04| 21.44
VILLA MARTELLI 6.22| 6.47| 7.19| 7.51) 8.22| 8.52| 9.22| 9.53| 10.24| 10.54| 11.25| 11.56| 12.28| 13.00| 13.32| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.35| 16.07| 16.39| 17.11] 17.44| 18.18| 18.54| 19.26| 19.58| 20.30] 21.09| 21.49
FAMIGLIA BENINI 02 6.23| 6.48| 7.20| 7.52| 8.23| 8.53] 9.23] 9.54| 10.25| 10.55| 11.26| 11.57| 12.29| 13.01] 13.33| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.36| 16.08| 16.40| 17.12| 17.45| 18.19| 18.55| 19.27| 19.59| 20.31] 21.10| 21.50
MERCAFIR 6.24| 6.49| 7.21] 7.53| 8.24| 8.54| 9.24] 9.55| 10.26| 10.56| 11.27| 11.58| 12.30| 13.02| 13.34| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.37| 16.09| 16.41] 17.13| 17.46| 18.20| 18.56| 19.28| 20.00| 20.32| 21.11] 21.51
MATTEUCCI 02 6.24| 6.49| 7.21) 7.53| 8.24| 8.54| 9.24] 9.55| 10.26| 10.56| 11.27| 11.58| 12.30| 13.02| 13.34| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.37| 16.09| 16.41] 17.13| 17.46| 18.20| 18.56| 19.28| 20.00| 20.32| 21.11| 21.51
ACCADEMIA DEL CIMENTO 6.25| 6.50| 7.22| 7.54| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25 9.56| 10.27| 10.57| 11.28| 11.59| 12.31| 13.03| 13.35| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.38| 16.10| 16.42| 17.14| 17.47| 18.21] 18.57| 19.29| 20.01| 20.33| 21.12] 21.52
DEL PRETE 06 6.26| 6.51| 7.23| 7.55| 8.26| 8.56] 9.26/ 9.57| 10.28| 10.58| 11.29| 12.00| 12.32| 13.04| 13.36| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.39| 16.11] 16.43| 17.15| 17.48| 18.22| 18.58| 19.30| 20.02| 20.34| 21.13| 21.53
MADDALENA 6.27| 6.52| 7.24| 7.56| 8.27| 8.57| 9.27| 9.58| 10.29| 10.59 11.30| 12.01| 12.33| 13.05| 13.37| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.40| 16.12| 16.44| 17.16| 17.49| 18.23| 18.59| 19.31] 20.03| 20.35| 21.14| 21.54
PIOVANI 6.28| 6.53| 7.25| 7.57| 8.28| 8.58] 9.28 9.59| 10.30| 11.00] 11.31] 12.02| 12.34| 13.06| 13.38| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.41] 16.13| 16.45| 17.17| 17.50] 18.24| 19.00| 19.32| 20.04| 20.36| 21.15| 21.55
CORSALI 6.28| 6.53| 7.25| 7.57| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29 10.00| 10.31] 11.01] 11.32| 12.03| 12.35| 13.07| 13.39| 14.11| 14.41] 15.11] 15.42] 16.14| 16.46| 17.19| 17.52| 18.26| 19.02| 19.34| 20.06| 20.38| 21.16| 21.56
PONTE DI SAN DONATO 6.30| 6.55| 7.27| 7.59 8.31] 9.01] 9.31] 10.02| 10.33| 11.03| 11.34| 12.05| 12.37| 13.09| 13.41] 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.44| 16.16| 16.48| 17.21] 17.54| 18.28| 19.04| 19.36| 20.08| 20.40| 21.18| 21.58
VERACINI 6.31 6.56| 7.28| 8.00| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.03| 10.34| 11.04| 11.35| 12.06| 12.38| 13.10| 13.42| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.45| 16.17| 16.49| 17.22| 17.55| 18.29| 19.05| 19.37| 20.09| 20.41| 21.19| 21.59
FONTANA 6.32| 6.57| 7.29| 8.01) 8.33] 9.03] 9.33| 10.04| 10.35| 11.05| 11.36| 12.07| 12.39| 13.11] 13.43| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.46| 16.18| 16.50| 17.23| 17.56| 18.30| 19.06| 19.38| 20.10| 20.42| 21.20| 22.00
PIAZZA SAN IACOPINO 6.33| 6.58| 7.30| 8.02| 8.34| 9.04] 9.34] 10.05| 10.36| 11.06| 11.37| 12.08| 12.40| 13.12| 13.44| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.47| 16.19| 16.51] 17.24| 17.57| 18.31] 19.07| 19.39| 20.11| 20.43| 21.21] 22.01
GUIDO MONACO 6.35| 7.00| 7.32| 8.04) 8.36| 9.06] 9.36| 10.07| 10.38| 11.08| 11.39| 12.10| 12.42| 13.14| 13.46| 14.18| 14.48] 15.18| 15.49| 16.21] 16.53| 17.26| 17.59| 18.33| 19.09| 19.41| 20.13| 20.45| 21.23| 22.03
STAZIONE DEPOSITO BAGAGLI| 6.38| 7.03] 7.35] 8.07| 8.39] 9.09] 9.39 10.10] 10.41] 11.11] 11.42| 12.13]| 12.45| 13.17| 13.49| 14.21] 14.51] 15.21] 15.52| 16.25| 16.57| 17.30| 18.03| 18.37| 19.13| 19.45| 20.17| 20.49| 21.27| 22.07




